EAGLE MOUNTAIN

HIGH SCHOOL
KNIGHT BRIGADE

EMS Band EXPO Itinerary — 10/9/24

CHISHOLM TRAIL RANGER STADIUM
3100 NW College Dr, Fort Worth, TX 76179

ALL TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE

4:25PM
5:30PM

5:40PM
6:00PM
6:15PM
7:00PM
7:05PM
8:30PM
8:45PM
9:00PM
9:20PM

9:45PM

School Dismisses. Load Truck. Change into uniform. Dinner provided enroute
Seated in Horn Arc in Band Hall with:

¢ Uniform (jacket in bag) and shako in box. Wear bibs, compression gear, black socks & MTX band shoes

Load buses.

Arrive to Stadium, unload truck.

Warm-Up

Expo Begins

Expo Performance

Expo Ends (approximate)

Load truck and bus

Depart for EMHS.

Arrive back at EMHS. Unload truck, change out of uniform.

Dismiss as a Band (we always dismiss as a full group. Do not leave early)

*All times are tentative. Students are encouraged to call home when we leave the Stadium and when we are within a
few miles of EMIHS. Everyone must help unload the truck, put uniforms and equipment away.

Admission: $5 — Adults / Free Admission for students, children, district employees, and Gold Card holders
Tickets & Donations are available IN ADVANCE at https://our.show/emsbandexpo OR purchase with cash at the
gate (Online ticket option will close at 12:00 pm on Oct. 9)

All proceeds will fund student private lesson scholarships

All students must be eligible (grades) to participate in this event
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